UHP
Series
HP
Series
MED
Series
MGT.
Series
IND
Series
VSV1 Series
Relief Valves
Ordering Information
Product Features
Technical Data
VSV1 -  S  -  16  -  N2
•  Relief valve for low pressure service
•  Factory tested for proper set and resealing performance
•  Tested for proof and burst
1~50 bar
see ordering info
1/4”NPT(M)  /  1/4”NPT(F)
Viton®(FKM) standard
Kalrez®(FFKM) option
Bubble-tight
-30℃ to +74℃
0.05kg
Set pressure：
Body material：
Inlets / Outlets：
Seal Material：
Leak rate：
Temperature range：
Weight：
S:  316L
C:  Chrome Plated Brass
B：Brass
  6: 1 to 6 bar
16: 6 to 16 bar
26: 16 to 26 bar
36: 26 to 36 bar
50: 50 to 50 bar
Type of Gas
Please specify type of gas
Body Material
Pressure